EG01.36M   Rev. 10/23
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG01.36M
QuadPLUS
® 5-Tier Starter Units
Short Form Specifications
Eagle QuadPLUS®, model _________________. Consists of

ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
Sh
ee
t N
o.
EG
01
.3
6M
     width x length STATIONARY MOBILE STATIONARY MOBILE
     in.             mm model # model # model # model #
18˝ x 36˝     457 x 914 QPSU1836V-B5-74 QPMU1836V-B5-74 QPSU1836C-B5-74 QPMU1836C-B5-74
18˝ x 48˝     457 x 1219 QPSU1848V-B5-74 QPMU1848V-B5-74 QPSU1848C-B5-74 QPMU1848C-B5-74
18˝ x 60˝     457 x 1524 QPSU1860V-B5-74 QPMU1860V-B5-74 QPSU1860C-B5-74 QPMU1860C-B5-74
21˝ x 36˝     533 x 914 QPSU2136V-B5-74 QPMU2136V-B5-74 QPSU2136C-B5-74 QPMU2136C-B5-74
21˝ x 48˝     533 x 1219 QPSU2148V-B5-74 QPMU2148V-B5-74 QPSU2148C-B5-74 QPMU2148C-B5-74
21˝ x 60˝     533 x 1524 QPSU2160V-B5-74 QPMU2160V-B5-74 QPSU2160C-B5-74 QPMU2160C-B5-74
24˝ x 36˝     610 x 914 QPSU2436V-B5-74 QPMU2436V-B5-74 QPSU2436C-B5-74 QPMU2436C-B5-74
24˝ x 48˝     610 x 1219 QPSU2448V-B5-74 QPMU2448V-B5-74 QPSU2448C-B5-74 QPMU2448C-B5-74
24˝ x 60˝     610 x 1524 QPSU2460V-B5-74 QPMU2460V-B5-74 QPSU2460C-B5-74 QPMU2460C-B5-74
…w/VALU-MASTER® gray epoxy …with Chrome finish